Physics draft class schedule AY2022-23
Non-official schedule as of 27-May-2022

Official schedules come from the Registrar

Instructor and room assignments are subject to change

MTWEF 8 Vassiliev 1-425|TR 10-12 Kusenko
Physics MTWEF 9 Vassiliev 1-425|TR 12-2 Kusenko
Physics TR 10-12 Saltzberg
Physics TR 2-4 Saltzberg

Physics

MTWF 9 Kamaha 1-425

Physics MTWEF 8 Corbin 1-425|TR 12-2 Wang MTWEF 8 Corbin
Physics MTWEF 4 Corbin MTWEF 8 Putterman MTWEF 9 Corbin 1-425
Physics TR 10-12 Hauser 1-220B

Physics TR 8-10 Wang

Physics MTWEF 12 Rosenzweig 1-220B| MW 2-4 Kang TR 10-12 Tung
Physics 1C,2 TR 2-4 Ong 1-240B | MTWF 1 Musumeci TR 2-4 Ni Ni

Physics 1C,3 MTWEF 2 Larkin 1-220B
Physics TR 10-12 D. Hamilton

TR 12-2 Dumitrescu 1-240B

Physics
Physics
Physics

TR 12-2 Gutierrez 1-434A

TR 2-4 Brown 2-434

Physics Arisaka Kn 1-238 | Arisaka n 1-238 | Arisaka Kn 1-238
Physics Arisaka Kn 2-115| Arisaka n 2-115 | Arisaka Kn 2-115
Physics 5A,1 MWF 10 Tung 1-425| MWF 12 Huang 1-425| MWF 10 Huang 1-220B
Physics 5A,2 MWF 11 Tung 1-425|MWF 4 Levine 1-425|MWF 11 Muller 1-220B
Physics 5A,3 MWEF 2 Schriver 1-425| MWF Rombes 1-425

Physics 5A,4 MWF 3 Rombes 1-425

Physics MWEF 4 Rombes 1-425

Physics MWF 9 Holczer MWF 10 Holczer 1-425|MWF 2 Samani

Physics MWEF 10 Bauer MWEF 11 Samani 1-425|MWF 3 Samani 1-425
Physics MWF 1 Samani 1-220B | MWF 4 Mehta

Physics MWEF 3 Niemann 1-220B

Physics MWF 4 Bauer 1-220B

Physics MWEF 12 Jiang TR 9:30-10:45 Tung 1-220B | MWF 10 Rombes

Physics MWEF 1 D. Hamilton TR 11:00-12:15 Tung 1-220B| MWF 11 Jiang 1-425
Physics MWF 12 Mori 1-425
Physics MWEF 2 Schriver 1-220B

Physics MWEF 3 Chakravarty
Physics MWEF 3 Chakravarty 1-220B | MWEF 1 Kogar

TR 3:30-4:45 Bauer 1-2208B
Physics 17* MWF 9 Regan 1-240B| MWF 11 Ni Ni
Physics MWEF 10 Gelmini MWEF 1 Zocchi MWEF 12 Putterman 1-434A

Physics 105A* MWF 12 Gutperle 1-240B| MWF 10 Naoz 1-240B|MWF 9 Bern 1-434A
Physics 105B* MWF 10 Bozovic 1-240B| MWF 12 Roy 1-240B| MWF 10 Naoz 1-2408B

Physics MWF 11 Bozovic 1-240B [MWF 11 Musumeci 1-240B
Physics MWEF 11 Bachtis MWF 11 Zocchi 1-434A
Physics TR 2-3:15 Wang TR 12:30-1:45 Dumitrescu

Physics

Physics  |115A* MWE 9 NiNi
Physics MWEF 1 P. Hamilton MWEF 12 Regan

Physics TR 9:30-10:45 Jiang 1-240B | MWF 10 Kogar

Physics 170A M 2-4 Hauser 6-107 | M 2-4 Bachtis 2-748|M 2-4 Hudson

Physics TR 11-12:15 Carter

Physics MWEF 1 Campbell




Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

124

126
127

TR 12:30-1:45 Kang 2-748

MWEF 1 Kamaha 2-748
TR 9:30-10:45 TBD 1-434A
MW 9:30-10:45 Solon 1-434A

132
140A MWEF 12 Gutierrez 2-748
150/250 TR 12:45-2 Musumeci 6-107

170A

170E
170M
170N
180A
180B
180C
180D
180E
180F

M 2-4 Hauser 6-107 | M 2-4 Bachtis 2-748 | M 2-4 Hudson 2-748

TR 1-3 Corbin TBD

TR 2-4 Do 3-735

T 3-5 Huang
M 3 Campbell
F 3-5 Brown

R 2-4 Kogar 6-107
W 4-6 Niemann STRB
W 3-50ng 6-107 | R 3-5 Bachtis 6-107

180G
180M
180N
180Q
C186/286

201Q*
210A*
210B*
215A*
215B
M215D
220*

R 12-1:30 Arisaka 4-173
TR 2-4 Do 3-735
M 2-4 Alves Boelter 5264 MW 12-2 Roy

M 2-4 P. Hamilton 3-735|M 2-4 P. Hamilton
M 2-4:50 Mehta 1-434A
F 10-12 Kang 2-434
TR 10-12 >12-2 Carter 2-434

TR 12-2 Carter 2-434
TR 12-2 Levine 2-434

TR 10-12 Putterman 2-434

TR 12-2 Bozovic 3-735

221A*
221B*
221C
222A
222B
222C
226A
226B
230A
230B
230C
231A
231B
232A

MW 10-12 Tserkovnyak 2-434

MW 10-12 Tserkovnyak 2-434

MW 10-12 Tserkovnyak 2-748
TR 2-4 Mori 4-330
TR 2-4 Alves 2-748

TR 2-4 Alves 2-748
TR 10-12 Saltzberg 6-107

MW 10-12 Solon 6-107

237A
237B
241A
241B

241C
243)

262-cm
269ABCD

TR 12-2 Kraus 3-735
T8D

TBD

Bern 269B

495 TA
597 Comp Prep

F 10-12 Kang
M 2-4 Brown




Astro draft class schedule AY2022-23

Non-official schedule as of 27-May-2022
Official schedules come from the Registrar

Instructor and room assignments are subject to change

GE(astr) Petigura Petigura

Astro 3,sec. 1 TR 9:30-10:45 Fitzgerald 1-220B | MWF 12 Larkin 1-220B [ MWEF 12 Fitzgerald 1-220B
Astro 3, sec. 2 MWEF 11 Shapley 1-220B| TR 2-3:15 Treu 1-220B|MWF 1 Turner 1-220B
Astro 4 MWF 1 Malkan 1-240B

Astro [s TR 12:30-1:45 Treu 1-425
Astro |6 TR 11-12:15 Shapley 1-240B

Astro___[81*

Astro  [115*

Astro  [117*
Astro  |127*

Astro |140* TR 12:30-1:45 Malkan 2-748
Astro 1141 Furlanetto

Astro 180L* MW 2 Do 2748
Astro 270* MW 10-12 Naoz 2-748

Astro |271* MW 1-3 Furlanetto 3-735

Astro  |274*

Astro 1275 MW 11-12:50 TBD 3-735
Astro |281* TR 9-10:50 Shapley 3-735
Astro  |284

Astro |286+
Astro 279collog W 3:30-4:30 1-434A|W 3:30-4:30 1-434A|W 3:30-4:30 1-434A
Astro 297M F 2-3 Shapley+Petigura 2-748 | F 2-3 Shapley+Petigura 4-330 | F 2-3 Shapley+Petigura 4-330






